



Case Details

Case Reference Number :
TAX/11/21/2020
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number :
SHB5561J

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd
Estimation ID : EST-16665-ID
Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager
Team

Insurance Company Name : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 13/11/2021 12:00 AM
Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			Remarks
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	
One Time Key In	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	132.60	132.60	25.00	99.45	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	132.60	132.60	25.00	99.45	Replace	0	0	Not Give	XAN
One Time Key In	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER, RH	1	118.30	118.30	25.00	88.72	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	4.50	45.00	25.00	33.75	Replace	10	33.75	Replace	-
One Time Key In	Main			GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	374.50	374.50	25.00	280.88	Replace	1	280.88	Replace	- 282
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	22.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	1	16.50	Replace	- 22
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ASSY, REFLEX, RH	1	39.00	39.00	25.00	29.25	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	485.60	485.60	25.00	364.20	Replace	1	364.20	Replace	- 22
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	332.70	332.70	25.00	249.52	Replace	0	0	Check	?

Total Spare Part Cost 6,416.31

Surveyor Total 2,467.83

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH . 3	2	11.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	2	16.50	Replace	✓
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH . 2	2	4.00	8.00	25.00	6.00	Replace	2	6.00	Replace	✓
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH . 1	2	4.00	8.00	25.00	6.00	Replace	2	6.00	Replace	✓
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	11.00	33.00	25.00	24.75	Replace	3	24.75	Replace	✓
One Time Key In	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	11.30	22.60	25.00	16.95	Replace	2	16.95	Replace	✓
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ASSY, REFLEX, LH	1	39.00	39.00	25.00	29.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X m
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , RH	1	175.10	175.10	25.00	131.32	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ ?
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , LH	1	241.90	241.90	25.00	181.43	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X n n
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	229.90	229.90	25.00	172.43	Replace	0	0	Not Give	✓ X m n
One Time Key In	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP , RH	1	339.60	339.60	10.00	305.64	Replace	1	305.64	Replace	✓ OPA
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	69.90	69.90	25.00	52.43	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ ?
One Time Key In	Main			LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, NO.2 RH	1	261.00	261.00	10.00	234.90	Replace	0	0	Check	✓ ?
One Time Key In	Main			LAMP ASSY, REAR, RH	1	293.60	293.60	10.00	264.24	Replace	1	264.24	Replace	✓ CPA
One Time Key In	Main			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	2	120.00	Replace	✓ MCL
One Time Key In	Main			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	1	180.00	Replace	✓ DM

Total Spare Part Cost 6,416.31

Surveyor Total 2,467.83

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Spare Part Cost 6,416.31

Final Sur Total 2,467.83

J21, 15:59

SMRT Recommendation														Surveyor Approval	
JOB Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks	
One Time Key In	Main			ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	72.00	72.00	10.00	64.80	Replace	0	0	Check	?	
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1	871.50	871.50	25.00	653.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X } m	
One Time Key In	Main			DUCT ASSY, QUARTER VENT, RH & LH	1	67.00	67.00	25.00	50.25	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X } m	
One Time Key In	Main			LINER, REAR FENDER, RH	1	139.80	139.80	25.00	104.85	Replace	0	0	Check	?	
One Time Key In	Main			END PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	1	651.00	651.00	25.00	488.25	Replace	0	0	Check	?	
One Time Key In	Main			SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X m	
One Time Key In	Main			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	1	913.60	913.60	25.00	685.20	Replace	1	685.20	Replace	/ Cut	
One Time Key In	Main			EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1	47.90	47.90	25.00	35.92	Replace	1	35.92	Replace	/	
One Time Key In	Main			NAME PLATE (HYBRID), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	54.60	54.60	25.00	40.95	Replace	1	40.95	Replace	/ } m	
One Time Key In	Main			NAME PLATE (PRIUS), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	54.60	54.60	25.00	40.95	Replace	1	40.95	Replace	/	
One Time Key In	Main			SPOILER SUB-ASSY, REAR	1	1,575.40	1,575.40	25.00	1,181.55	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X m	
One Time Key In	Main			SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace	/ } m	
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER DECAL 65558888	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace	/	
Total Spare Part Cost									6,416.31	Surveyor Total		2,467.83			
Lump Sum Discount (%)									0.00	Lump Sum Dis (%)		0			
Final Spare Part Cost									6,416.31	Final Sur Total		2,467.83			

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
-------	--------------	-----------	-------------------------	-------------------------	---------

2021, 15:59

<https://vacswest-smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx>

No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION RH	676.00	300	
Total:			676.00	300.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0	X NN
3	Main	TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	100	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	0	X NN
5	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	0	X NN
6	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPOILER	180.00	0	X NN
Total:			1,476.00	300.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	40	
2	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	X NN
3	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	30	
4	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	X NN
Total:			360.00	70.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	6,416.31	2,467.83
Total Labour Cost	676.00	300.00
Total Spray Painting	1,476.00	300.00
Other	360.00	70.00
Overall Total	8,928.31	3,137.83

11/21, 15:59

<https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx>

Estimator Assessment(\$)

Surveyor Assessment(\$)

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

0.00

3,137.83

Surveyor Approved Amount

3,137.83

No of Repair Days*

6

3

Remarks

PART BY PART REPAIR / BEFORE PAINT PHOTO.

Surveyor Name

GuoQiang

Signature



Save

Clear

Survey Date

16/11/2021

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: